Monday, September 9"
Monday, October 7t
Monday, November 4"
December 12" & 16th
Monday, January 13t
Monday, February 17"
Monday, March 10"
Saturday, April 26"
Saturday, May 3™
Sunday, May 4"

First Communion Schedule

2024-2025

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6-8:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM

Parent & Child Orientation
15t session Penance

2"d session Penance

First Confessions

15t session Eucharist

2"d session Eucharist

3" session Eucharist
Practice

First Communion Mass

May Crowning Mass



