First Communion Schedule 2024-2025

Monday, September 9 th	6:30 PM	Parent & Child Orientation
Monday, October 7 th	6:30 PM	1 st session Penance
Monday, November 4 th	6:30 PM	2 nd session Penance
December 12 th & 16th	6-8:00 PM	First Confessions
Monday, January 13 th	6:30 PM	1 st session Eucharist
Monday, February 17 th	6:30 PM	2 nd session Eucharist
Monday, March 10 th	6:30 PM	3 rd session Eucharist
Saturday, April 26 th	9:00 AM	Practice
Saturday, May 3 rd	10:00 AM	First Communion Mass
Sunday, May 4 th	10:30 AM	May Crowning Mass